
17-057

15-Nov

ITEM QTY

001 20 $18,386.20 $187.51 $3,750.20 $890.00 $17,800.00 $195.35 $3,907.00 $52.18 $1,043.60

$1,127.09

Disqualified: Not bidding 

as specified

Powerland Equipment

(760) 749-1271

Michele B.

$1,043.60

$83.49

$0.00

$4,219.56

$0.00

$19,224.00

L.N. Curtis & Son 

(714) 576-7053

Patrick G. 

$3,907.00

$312.56

$0.00

$19,857.10

Dans Lawnmower Center

(909) 875-0811

Jim

$3,750.20

$300.02

$0.00

$4,050.22

Bid Number:

$18,386.20

$1,470.90

$0.00

DESCRIPTION

Al Power Equipment

(909) 427-8098

Lawn Mower Corner

$919.31

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

CONTACT

PHONE

VENDOR

Scot H.

OILMATIC STIHL RAPID 

DURO RESCUE, SAW CHAIN, 

GAUGE 0.063" 3/8 PITCH, 

ITEM #3944

Bid Due Date:

SALES TAX (8%)

SUBTOTAL

FREIGHT

TOTAL

$17,800.00

$1,424.00

(818) 939-4364

Charlie

CITY OF RIALTO 


